
 
Gym/Clubhouse 

 
Wednesday Nov. 23 Open 6am - 6pm 
Thursday  Nov. 24 Closed 
Friday  Nov. 25 Open 6am - 6pm 

 
Friday  Dec. 23 Open 6am - 6pm 
Saturday    Dec. 24 Open 6am - 6pm 
Sunday     Dec. 25 Closed 
Monday    Dec. 26 Open 6am - 6pm 

 
Friday   Dec. 30 Open 6am - 6pm 
Saturday   Dec. 31 Open 6am - 6pm 
Sunday    Jan. 1 Open 6am - 6pm 
Monday   Jan. 2 Open 6am - 6pm 
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